¢* FTP *

NATACAO -1500 M

CLASSIF.

10
26
31

35
38

23
28
34

39
47

24
37
44

V TRIATLO DE VILA VICOSA

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL TRIATLO

N.FED./
C- 8
L~ 75
L- 72
L- 179
C- 1
L- 28
L- 29
L- 31
C- 5
L- 212
L- 213
L- 210
c- 3
L- 141
L- 48
L- 144
C- 19
L- 50
L- 139
L- 56
C- 24
L- 118
L- 113
L- 115
c- 27
L- 125
L- 124
L- 123
c~- 17
L- 13
L- 2
L- 7

23 DE JUNHO DE 18996

CLASSIFICACAO POR EQUIPAS

CICLISMO-38 EKMS

* D01421 * P&g.
* 25/06/96 *

CORRIDA -10 KMS

CATEG.

SOLOPTICA/LUSODIETE/JANES

CARLOS BRITO
PEDRO CORDEIRO
LINO BARRUNCHO

ETRAT GEL/C.QUEBR.
RICARDO COSTA
PAULO NUNES
MARIO MACHADO

C. F."0OS BELENENSES"
LUIS DIOGO SANTOS
JOSE MARIZ
URBINO SANTOS

CEFA
ANTONIO LOPES
JORGE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCCO BEXIGA

CL.N.RIO MAIOR
PEDRO PINHEIRO
ANTONIO MOURA
ALBERTO CAMPOS

PROGRESSO CLUBE
JOSE G. OLIVEIRA
PAULO GONCALVES
JOSE COLACO

PORTINADO/MULTICOR
MIGUEL MARQUES
JOSE ROSADO
AMERICO SEQUEIRA

FERROVIARIO
FERNANDO FEIJAO
ROGERIO MORAIS
HENRIQUE FREIRE

SEN
SEN
JUN

JUN
SEN
SEN

SEN
Vi
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
V2

SEN
SEN
V1

SEN
SEN
SEN

Vi1
SEN
SEN

TEMPO

NN DN

NN T

NN DN

NN DN O

[N I 8 B

NN DN

122
:15:
:32:
:34:

:37:
:13:
:39:
244

41
:30:
:33:
:38:

:58

:39:

:13:
17

51
121
44
214

:30:
142
:51:

57

22

1

*



